5/12/2020

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$41.80

$41.80
$1.00

$1.00
$117.50
$70.00

$187.50

$230.30

Winners

$15.00

$15.00
$0.00

$0.00
$49.40
$3.40

$52.80

$67.80

GA

Hold
$26.80

$26.80
$1.00

$1.00
$68.10
$66.60

$134.70

$162.50

Per centOfSales

18.15

18.15
0.43

0.43
51.02
30.40

81.42

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.75

0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.18

0.00

0.27
0.18

0.63



