	Wager Type PENNY	NumOfNums 8	<u>Sales</u> \$41.80	<u>Winners</u> \$15.00	<u>Hold</u> \$26.80	PercentOfSales 18.15	ExpectedReturn 1.00	WeightedAve 0.18
PENNY	Totals:		\$41.80	\$15.00	\$26.80	18.15		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.43	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.43		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$117.50	\$49.40	\$68.10	51.02	0.53	0.27
	SPOTLITE	3	\$70.00	\$3.40	\$66.60	30.40	0.58	0.18
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$187.50	\$52.80	\$134.70	81.42		
Grand Totals:			\$230.30	\$67.80	\$162.50	100.00		0.63

1